Insurance Election Form



AIA Australia Limited (the insurer) who is providing the Group Cover for Hejaz Islamic Super & Pension.

Mobile Phone Number:	Email Address:	
Election to maintain insurance cover (all members)		No Yes

I elect to maintain all my insurance cover in Hejaz Islamic Super & Pension (the Fund) even if my account has not received any contributions or other amounts for a continuous 16 month period.

Declaration

By making this election you are instructing the trustee to keep your insurance cover in place or apply insurance cover to your account. The trustee has not taken into account your particular objectives, financial circumstances or needs. You should consider obtaining personal financial advice that takes into account your particular circumstances before making any financial decisions based on the information provided.

Please return this completed form to Hejaz Islamic Super & Pension PO Box 96 Flinders Lane VIC 8009 Telephone: 1300 043 529 Email: super@hejazfs.com.au.

We are committed to respecting the privacy of the personal information you give us.

The Fund is subject to a Privacy Statement which sets out how we do this. Refer to the information about privacy in the Hejaz Islamic Super & Pension Additional Information Booklet. You can obtain the Trustee's privacy policy at www.eqt.com.au/global/privacystatement or request a copy by contacting us.

You can also find information about privacy at www.hejazfs.com.au.